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Workpiece carrier plate 600x400 mm - comp. 13/14

SKU: 29936001

Additional Information

Recycling code
Material

Colour

Machine wash

Weight

External width in mm
External length in mm

External height in mm

07 Other
Comp 13/14
Black

No

1,6

400

600

13



